RESOURCE SITUATION 03/09/2018

Recipient Country:  Guinea
Project No.: 200326 Country Programme
Project Title: Country Programme - Guinea (2013-2017)

Project Duration: 01 Jan 2013 to 31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)

55,543,582
Donor Confirmed Resource Level (in US$)
MULTILATERAL 5,283,937
CANADA 5,017,921
FRANCE 1,759,470
GUINEA, THE REPUBLIC OF 1,284,654
JAPAN 20,152,207
PRIVATE DONORS 422,478
RUSSIAN FEDERATION 1,390,646
STOCK TRANSFER 2,945,610
U.S.A. 7,182,907
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME 708,878
Gross Needs Funded: 46,148,708
% Gross Needs Funded: 83.1%
Shortfall (of Gross Needs): 9,394,874

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.

MR-A003-20-Resource Situation V7.40

Resource Situation

Share of Requirements (%)

Wlngta

9.51
9.03
317
2.31
36.28
0.76
2.50
5.30
12.93
1.28

© United Nations World Food Programme

Sf}/‘
Warcnouse



	Resource Situation
	200326


