## **RESOURCE SITUATION**

03/09/2018



Recipient Country:	Guinea	
Project No.:	200326	Country Programme
Project Title:	Country Programme - Guinea (2013-2017)	
Project Duration:	01 Jan 2013 to	31 Dec 2017

Operational Requirements (U.S. Dollars)				
55,543,582				
Donor	Confirmed Resource Level (in US\$)	Share of Requirements (%)		
MULTILATERAL	5,283,937	9.51		
CANADA	5,017,921	9.03		
FRANCE	1,759,470	3.17		
GUINEA, THE REPUBLIC OF	1,284,654	2.31		
JAPAN	20,152,207	36.28		
PRIVATE DONORS	422,478	0.76		
RUSSIAN FEDERATION	1,390,646	2.50		
STOCK TRANSFER	2,945,610	5.30		
U.S.A.	7,182,907	12.93		
MISCELLANEOUS INCOME	708,878	1.28		
Gross Needs Funded:	46,148,708			
% Gross Needs Funded:	83.1%			
Shortfall (of Gross Needs):	9,394,874			

This table does not include funds allocated from the WCF.